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NAVRATNAS
JASWANT SINGH YADAV;RASHID ALVI

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) : whether the Government have constituted a high powered Responsibility Fixing Committee to look into the delay in completion of projects which were sanctioned before granting them Navratna status;

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the new directives issues in this regard;

(c) the time by which the Committee is likely to submit its report;

(d) whether the technical persons, Chartered Accountants, representatives of employees have been involved in such appraisals; and

(e) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

FINANCE MINISTER ( SHRI YASHWANT SINHA)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) to (e) : Does not arise.
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